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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

Master/LIGHT/PRO/ESTREANTE 1000cc
Corrida - 1000cc

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:44:11

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
16/12/2018 10:40 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:26.046 +1.039 10:51:55.610
(56) Juracy Rodrigues - Black 6 1:26.101 +1.094 10:53:21.711
1 1:25.329 +5.048 10:45:36.659 7 1:25.007 10:54:46.718
2 1:21.838 +1.557 10:46:58.497 8 1:26.440 +1.433 10:56:13.158
3 1:21.522 +1.241 10:48:20.019 9 1:28.007 +3.000 10:57:41.165
4 1:21.536 +1.255 10:49:41.555 10 1:30.391 +5.384 10:59:11.556
5 1:22.048 +1.767 10:51:03.603
6 1:23.784 +3.503 10:52:27.387 (830) Luis Oshiro
7 1:20.281 10:53:47.668 1 1:34.477 +6.374 10:45:48.339
8 1:21.132 +0.851 10:55:08.800 2 1:31.246 +3.143 10:47:19.585
9 1:22.275 +1.994 10:56:31.075 3 1:29.399 +1.296 10:48:48.984
10 1:20.720 +0.439 10:57:51.795 4 1:29.353 +1.250 10:50:18.337
5 1:28.984 +0.881 10:51:47.321
(7) Marcelo Moreno 6 1:29.787 +1.684 10:53:17.108
1 1:25.399 +4.246 10:45:36.797 7 1:30.677 +2.574 10:54:47.785
2 1:22.076 +0.923 10:46:58.873 8 1:29.384 +1.281 10:56:17.169
3 1:21.602 +0.449 10:48:20.475 9 1:28.103 10:57:45.272
4 1:21.153 10:49:41.628 10 1:28.874 +0.771 10:59:14.146
5 1:22.112 +0.959 10:51:03.740
6 1:22.175 +1.022 10:52:25.915 (12) Hugo Kamitani
7 1:21.545 +0.392 10:53:47.460 1 1:29.198 +1.561 10:45:41.851
8 1:21.747 +0.594  10:55:09.207 2 1:27.637 10:47:09.488
9 1:22.025 +0.872 10:56:31.232 3 1:28.434 +0.797 10:48:37.922
10 1:21.186 +0.033 10:57:52.418 4 1:27.990 +0.353 10:50:05.912
5 1:28.431 +0.794 10:51:34.343
(13) Jonas Elias 6 1:35.077 +7.440 10:53:09.420
1 1:25.707 +2.921 10:45:37.865 7 1:35.398 +7.761 10:54:44.818
2 1:22.786 10:47:00.651 8 1:48.941 +21.304 10:56:33.759
3 1:23.624 +0.838 10:48:24.275 9 1:42.150 +14.513 10:58:15.909
4 1:23.676 +0.890 10:49:47.951
5 1:23.834 +1.048 10:51:11.785 (51) Gustavo Sapatini
6 1:24.344 +1.558 10:52:36.129 1 1:33.201 +0.878 10:45:46.763
7 1:23.779 +0.993 10:53:59.908 2 1:33.460 +1.137 10:47:20.223
8 1:23.877 +1.091 10:55:23.785 3 1:32.323 10:48:52.546
9 1:23.801 +1.015 10:56:47.586 4 1:35.213 +2.890 10:50:27.759
10 1:27.463 +4.677 10:58:15.049 5 1:32.737 +0.414 10:52:00.496
6 1:33.215 +0.892 10:53:33.711
(67) Michel Barreto 7 1:33.113 +0.790 10:55:06.824
1 1:28.974 +3.617 10:45:40.495 8 1:35.249 +2.926 10:56:42.073
2 1:25.647 +0.290 10:47:06.142 9 1:34.285 +1.962 10:58:16.358
3 1:26.175 +0.818 10:48:32.317
4 1:25.667 +0.310 10:49:57.984
5 1:25.846 +0.489 10:51:23.830
6 1:25.357 10:52:49.187
7 1:25.813 +0.456 10:54:15.000
8 1:26.123 +0.766 10:55:41.123
9 1:25.459 +0.102 10:57:06.582
10 1:26.605 +1.248 10:58:33.187
(177) Demian Lugnete
1 1:29.547 +3.242 10:45:42.820
2 1:27.615 +1.310 10:47:10.435
3 1:27.818 +1.513 10:48:38.253
4 1:28.500 +2.195 10:50:06.753
5 1:27.923 +1.618 10:51:34.676
6 1:26.305 10:53:00.981
7 1:26.923 +0.618 10:54:27.904
8 1:27.677 +1.372 10:55:55.581
9 1:27.776 +1.471 10:57:23.357
10 1:28.897 +2.592 10:58:52.254
(27) Ricardo Seiji Hayashi
1 1:53.854 +28.847 10:46:06.099
2 1:29.520 +4.513 10:47:35.619
3 1:27.522 +2.515 10:49:03.141
4 1:26.423 +1.416 10:50:29.564
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